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[bookmark: _GoBack]President		
Janice Cho, Esq. 
Law Offices of Janice Cho
1814 Franklin Street, Suite 210
Oakland, CA 94612
(510) 465-0016
janice@janicecholaw.com

Vice President		
Julie Batz
Bremer Whyte Brown & O’Meara LLP
300 Frank H Ogawa Plaza, Suite 355
Oakland, CA 94612
jbatz@bremerwhyte.com
(510) 540-4881

Secretary-Treasurer	
Phyllis Solomon
CSAA Insurance Group, a AAA Insurer
3055 Oak Road
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
(925) 279-2470
phyllis.solomon@csaa.com

Directors
Hilarie Atkisson, Esq.
Fenwick & West LLP
Silicon Valley Center
801 California Street 
Mountain View, CA 94041
(650) 335-7594
hatkisson@fenwick.com

Jessica de Leon
JAMS
2 Embarcadero Center, Suite 1500
San Francisco, CA 94111
(510) 305-5922 (cell)
(415) 774-2631 (work)
jdeleon@jamsadr.com

Carolyn Henel, Esq. 
Roisman Henel LLP	
1999 Harrison Street, Suite 1400
Oakland, CA 94612
(510) 433-2680
chenel@roismanhenel.com

Judge Élan Consuella Lambert 
State of California
360 Grand Avenue, Suite 372
Oakland, CA 94610
(510) 394-4529
elan.lambert@gmail.com


Judge Michael Markman (2018)
Superior Court of California
County of Alameda
1221 Oak Street, Oakland, CA 94612
510-267-6932
mmarkman@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Maya Markovich
Nextlaw Labs
Dentons
1999 Harrison, 13th Floor
Oakland, CA 94612
(415) 882-0379
maya.markovich@gmail.com

Jani Matsui 
Aiken Welch Court Reporters
One Kaiser Plaza, Suite 250
Oakland, CA 94612
(510) 451-1580
jmatsui@aikenwelch.com

Cheryl Poncini, Esq.
Alameda County District Attorney’s Office
661 Washington Street, Suite 225
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 268-7554
cheryl.poncini@acgov.org

Marshall C. Wallace, Esq.
Allen Matkins Leck Gamble 
Mallory & Natsis LLP
Three Embarcadero Center, 12th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
(415) 273-7457
mwallace@allenmatkins.com

Judge Noel Wise
Superior Court of California
County of Alameda
Hayward Hall of Justice
24405 Amador Street, Department 515
Hayward, CA 94544
nwise@alameda.courts.ca.gov
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